7/28/23, 10:35 AM JoSAA

JoS/+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

[suomn

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent ™+
Ranks within Respective Categories.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

JoSAA

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

5382

9118

295

1182

2222

1924

5096

7757

11765

295

1379

2222

3022

5231

2/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1461

3484

399

1163

12213

22422

1618

1846

3722

945

1163

17777

26461

1618

3/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

2648

5414

6606

12522

670

2813

5833

3106

5414

7542

13287

670

3997

5833

4/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral 1519
Female-only 2536
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 9271
Female-only 12258
(including
Supernumerary)
Female-only 1386
(including
Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral 1872
Female-only 3267
(including
Supernumerary)

1804

2536

13027

21488

1386

2133

4040

5/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
M. Tech (IT) (5 Years,
Integrated B. Tech. and M.
Tech.)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

3025

6451

397

1857

4044

843

2358

4756

9144

397

2796

4366

1468

2358

6/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and

MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.

Tech. and MBA)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

13165

21063

2297

4191

5202

9466

672

15598

22758

2457

4191

6259

10195

672

7/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.
Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.
Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.
Tech. and MBA)

Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and
MBA (5 Years, Integrated B.
Tech. and MBA)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

2959

6233

1586

2529

7420

15143

408

3522

6627

1727

2529

12085

15856

408

8/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM

Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &
Management
Gwalior

Atal Bihari Vajpayee
Indian Institute of
Information
Technology &

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mathematics and Scientific
Computing (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1818

2916

3845

6119

2247

6320

1309

1894

2916

4416

7704

2466

6320

1506

9/10



7/28/23, 10:35 AM JoSAA

Management
Gwalior

E Digital India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 10/10


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

