

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

6

Institute Type

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name

Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Op	ening rank has a suffix 'P', Preparat			the correspondi	ng <mark>rank is</mark>	from
Institute	Academic Program Name			Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	5382	7757
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9118	11765
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	295	295
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1182	1379
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2222	2222
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	1924	3022

OBC-

NCL

Female-only

Supernumerary)

(including

5096

5231

AI

Computer Science and

Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering (4 Years,

Management

Information

Atal Bihari Vajpayee

Indian Institute of

Gwalior

3, 10:35 AM			JoSAA			
Technology & Management Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1461	1846
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3484	3722
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	399	945
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1163	1163
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12213	17777
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22422	26461
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1618	1618

Management						
Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2648	3106
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5414	5414
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	6606	7542
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12522	1328
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	670	670
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2813	3997
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5833	5833

3, 10:35 AM Management			JoSAA			
Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1519	1804
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2536	2536
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	9271	1302
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12258	2148
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1386	1386
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1872	2133
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3267	4040

Management						
Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3025	4756
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6451	9144
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	397	397
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	1857	2796
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4044	4366
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	843	1468
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and M. Tech (IT) (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and M. Tech.)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2358	2358

JoSAA

3, 10:35 AM			JoSAA			
Management Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	13165	15598
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	21063	22758
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	2297	2457
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4191	4191
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	5202	6259
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9466	10195
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	672	672

23, 10:35 AM			JoSAA			
Management Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2959	3522
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6233	6627
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1586	1727
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Integrated B. Tech.(IT) and MBA (5 Years, Integrated B. Tech. and MBA)	AI	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2529	2529
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	7420	12085
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15143	15856
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	408	408

3, 10:35 AM			JoSAA			
Management Gwalior						
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	1818	189
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2916	291
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	3845	441
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6119	770
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	2247	246
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology & Management Gwalior	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6320	632
Atal Bihari Vajpayee Indian Institute of Information Technology &	Mathematics and Scientific Computing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1309	150

JoSAA

Gwalior

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA. For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





